Please read CAUTION and Notice in this catalog for safety. This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore you are requested
to approve our product specification or to transact the approval sheet for product specification, before your ordering.
C31E7.pdf 02.3.29
50
1 BLM31 Series (3216 Size)
1.
1±
0.
2
*
3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2
0.7±0.3
in mm
* BLM31AF700SN1 : 1.6±0.2
Part Number
Impedance
(at 100MHz, 20 degree C)
(ohm)
Rated Current
(mA)
DC Resistance (max.)
(ohm)
Operating
Temperature Range
(°C)
BLM31AF700SN1 70 ±25% 200 0.15 -55 to 125
BLM31AJ260SN1 26 ±25% 500 0.05 -55 to 125
BLM31AJ601SN1 600 ±25% 200 0.90 -55 to 125
BLM31BE601FN1 600 ±25% 300 0.35 -55 to 125
BLM31PG330SN1 33 (Typ.) 6000 0.01 -55 to 125
BLM31PG500SN1 50 (Typ.) 3000 0.025 -55 to 125
BLM31PG121SN1 120 (Typ.) 3000 0.025 -55 to 125
BLM31PG391SN1 390 (Typ.) 2000 0.05 -55 to 125
BLM31PG601SN1 600 (Typ.) 1500 0.09 -55 to 125
BLM31P series require derating above 85 °C ambient. Please contact us for details.
■ Equivalent Circuit
(Resistance element becomes dominant
at high frequencies.)